LaGrange Baseball 2023
Principal: Dr. Corwin Robinson

Date

Opponent

Locatinn

Time

Saturday, February 8

Vinton Jamboree

Vinton High Schoot

12:30p.m.

Monday, February 20

Vs. Grand Lake (Non-District) (Away)

Grand bLake High School

4:00 p.m.

Thursday, February 22

Vs, Lake Arthur {Tournament)

Lake Arthur High Schood

330 p.m,

Thursday, February 23

Vs. Gueydan (Tournament)

Lake Arthur High Schoot

6 80 p.m.

Tuesday, Februsry 28

Vs, Reeves {(Nor-District)

McMurry Park Field 437

5:00 p.m.

Thursday, March 2

Vs, Pickering (Non-District) (Away)

Picketing High School

5.00 pom.

Saturday, March 4

Vs. Pickering {(Mon-District)

Mohurry Park Field #37

100 pom.

Monday, March 6

Vs. Abbevitie {(Non-District)

McMurry Park Field #37

3:00 p.m.

Tuesday, Msrch 7

Vs, Oakdale (Non-District}

Oakdale High School

5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 8

Vs. Reeves (Tournament}

Regves High Schoot

4:00 p.m.

Thursday, March ¢

Vs, Hamitton Christian (Tournament)

Reeves High School

4:00 p.m.

Monday, March 13

Vs. East Beauregard (Nen-District)

MoRurry Park Field #38

5:00 p.m.

Wednesday, March 13

Vs. Lake Arthur (Mon-District)

MeMurry Park Field #37

5:00 p.m.

Thursday, Rarch 16

¥s. Northwest {(Mon-District)

Mchurry Park Fleld #38

300 p.m.

Saturday, March 1§

Vs, Midland (Non- District) (Away)

Crowdey. La

1:60 pom.

Monday, March 20

Vs. Starks (Non-District) (Away)

Starks High School

TBA

Thursday, March 23

Va. Deridder (District}{DH)

Deridder High School

486 p.m.

Monday, March 27

Vs, Mamou (Non-District) (Away)

Mamou High School

6 00 p.m.

Tuesday, March 28

Vs. Rayne (District) (Away)

Rayne High School

£:080 pom.

hursday, March 30

Vs, Rayne {(District) °

bMeburry Park Field #41

5:00 p.m.

Saturday, Aprit 1

Vs. Northwest (Non-District) (Away)

Northwest High School

1:00 p.m.

Tuesday, Aprl 4

Vs. Leesville (District) (Away) (DH)

teesville High School

4&6 pm.

Saturday, Apsit B

¥s. Elizabeth {Non-District)

MobMurry Park Field #37

5:00 p.m.

Monday, Aprit 11

Vs. Abbeville {Non-District) (Away}

Apbeville High Schoo!

3:00 p.m.

Thursday, Apil {3

Vs. Eunice (Districti(DH)

Eunice High School

4&6 pom.

Wonday, Aprit 17

Vs, Hackberry (NonDistrict) (Senior Nite)

MohMurry Park Field #38

5:00 p.m,

Head Coach: Reggie Dobson

Assi. Coaches: Renald Piper, Lawrence Jones, Jordan Wilson

Baseball Operations: Shalawnya Semien




